
Let‘s get 
in touch!
Contact persons & master data



Serwo Group
Locations

Three strong 

locations

under one roof!

AUTOMOTIVE

Leverkusen

Headquarter + Warehouse

Benzstraße 4-6
51381 Leverkusen

PACKAGING EAST 

Egeln

Sales Office + Warehouse

Halberstädter Straße 19
39435 Egeln

PACKAGING SOUTH

Emmendingen

Sales Office

Alfred-Walz-Straße 17
79312 Emmendingen

Freiburg

Magdeburg

Köln

Follow us on:



Pasquale Schnetger
Strategic Purchase

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 36
E: pasquale.schnetger@serwo.eu

We are here

for you!

Thorsten Schlegel
General Management

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 24
M: +49 (0) 160 624 82 02
E: thorsten.schlegel@serwo.eu

Julia Wien
Account Manager

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 28
E: julia.wien@serwo.eu

Michael Kremers
Account Manager │ Private Label

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 33
E: michael.kremers@serwo.eu

Sandra Salemons
Customer Service

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 13
E: sandra.salemons@serwo.eu

Ralf Schüller
Area Sales Manager

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 27
M: +49 (0) 151 400 400 86
E: ralf.schueller@serwo.eu

Jason Häseler
Area Sales Manager

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 25
M: +49 173 377 89 18
E: jason.haeseler@serwo.eu

Karin Stamm
Area Sales Manager

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 18
M: +49 (0) 170 706 30 26
E: karin.stamm@serwo.eu

Zhongjie Tang
Product Management

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 29
M: +49 (0) 170 843 39 39
E: zhongjie.tang@serwo.eu

Christian Leonhardt
Logistics Manager

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 26
M: +49 (0) 160 908 683 67
E: christian.leonhardt@serwo.eu

Head Office

+49 (0) 2171 5002-0
Serwo Automotive
Overview of contact persons

Marija Vasilijevic
Customer Service

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 21
E: marija.vasilijevic@serwo.eu

Felix Hilbig
Supply Chain Coordinator

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 18
E: felix.hilbig@serwo.eu

Nina Schulz
Accounting

T: +49 (0) 2171 5002 34
E: nina.schulz@serwo.eu



Serwo Automotive
Introduction Sales Team

Thorsten Schlegel
General Management

Julia Wien
Account Manager

Marija Vasilijevic
Customer Service

Michael Kremers
Account Manager

Sandra Salemons
Customer Service

Ralf Schüller
Area Sales Manager

Karin Stamm
Area Sales Manager

direct line sales

+49 (0) 2171 5002-50

for inquiries or questions

sales@serwo.eu

for orders

order@serwo.eu

Jason Häseler
Area Sales Manager



Further 
informations

Serwo GmbH 

Benzstraße 4-6  51381 Leverkusen  Germany

Account details
HypoVereinsbank: 

IBAN: DE30 2003 0000 0015 5679 85  BIC: HYVE DE MM 300 

Sparkasse Leverkusen: 

IBAN: DE71 3755 1440 0100 0057 76  BIC: WELA DE DLLEV

managing partner

Martin Scherer, Christoph Dödtmann 

register of commerce

Köln HRB 48355

general terms and conditions of sales

www.serwo.eu

EC-VAT-Reg.No. 

DE 123715483

St.Nr.: 

230/5745/0165 Our high quality standards are crucial for our 
high customer satisfaction and customer loyalty. 
In 2009, our company was ISO-certified as a 
visible sign of compliance.

Proven Quality!



Further detailed information and options for 
contacting us can also be found on our 
website:

SERWO.EU

IMAGE-FILM

Feel free to watch our image film:

Online

Further 
informations

Our extensive product catalog and the further 
leaflets give you an overview of our product portfolio.
Optionally in German or English.

DOWNLOAD

Print materials

http://www.serwo.eu/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wfrYfARTL4s
https://serwo.eu/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/20210129_Serwo-Produktkatalog-Interaktiv.pdf


Our products – your success!

Strong sales partners from the automotive wholesale and specialist trade in more than 80 countries worldwide rely on 
the wide range of our product range and benefit from our global nework as a strategic partner.
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